DELOS CATALOGUE
Karl
Tel:  + 86 571 56856963
Fax: + 86 571 56856960
MSN: KarlYu83@gmail.com
E-mail: Sales@delosgroup.com
Web: http://www.deloulgroup.com

*650mm×540mm×100mm
*Voltage:DC12V
*Weight: 21KG
*Use times after one recharge :>1000 time
*Available type (yellow red white)
DSP-200R
*Strong protective performance precision.
*Anti-vandal function and overload protection.
*380mm×340mm×88mm
* Voltage:DC12V
*Weight:18KG
*Low power consumption, Use times after one recharge :>3500 times
Yellow Red White
Yellow Red Blue
Automatic Bollard
DBO-168P0(Diameter 168mm)
DBO-220P0(Diameter 220mm)
*Operation: Pneumatic
*Material: Steel
*Diameter 168mm/220mm
*Height: 600mm
*With LED and reflective tape
DBO-168P4-1(Diameter 168mm)
DBO-220P4-1(Diameter 220mm)
*Operation: Pneumatic
*Material: Stainless steel
*Diameter 168mm/220mm
*Height: 600mm
*With LED and reflective tape
DBO-168P4-2(Diameter 168mm)
DBO-220P4-2(Diameter 220mm)
*Operation: Pneumatic
*Material: Stainless steel
*Diameter 168mm/220mm
*Height: 600mm
*With LED and reflective tape
DBO-CP11 Control Cabinet（control 1 bollard）
DBO-CP12 Control Cabinet（control 1 bollard）
DBO-CP13 Control Cabinet（control 1 bollard）
*Voltage: 220V
*Including box, pneumatic pump, electronic unit, Gasholder, etc.
Semiautomatic Bollard
DBO-114P4(Diameter 114mm)
*Operation: Semiautomatic
*Material: Stainless steel
*Diameter 114mm
*Height: 600mm/750mm/900mm
*2 reflective tapes
DBO-114P0(Diameter 114mm)
*Operation: Semiautomatic
*Material: Steel
*Diameter 114mm
*Height: 600mm/750mm/900mm
*2 reflective tapes
DBO-168S0(Diameter 168mm)
DBO-220S0(Diameter 220mm)
*Operation: Semiautomatic
*Material: Steel
*Diameter 168mm/220mm
*Height: 600mm
*With LED and reflective tape
DBO-168S4-1(Diameter 168mm)
DBO-220S4-1(Diameter 220mm)
*Operation: Semiautomatic
*Material: Stainless steel
*Diameter 168mm/220mm
*Height: 600mm